
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
22 
1 

72 
11 
25 
34 
49 
28 
79 

516 
787 
54 

676 
210 
128 
186 
37 

133 
31 
24 
36 

899 
688 
310 
138 
191 
996 
236 
173 
227 
464 
323 
124 
905 
222 
16 
43 
96 

187 
520 

Name 
Blake Davis 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Jody Barry 
Dominic Doyle 
Cody Wyman 
Hayden Schultz 
Cory Ventura 
Teagg Hobbs 
Anthony Mazziotto 
Michael Henao 
Jared Trees 
Cassidy Heiser 
Ian Cattanach 
Chris Parrish 
Chase Brown 
Liam MacDonald 
Wesley Lakis 
Jeffrey Purk 
Adam Faussett 
Corey Hart 
Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot 
Edward Kaye 
Rodney Vest 
Chris Speights 
Jeff Bean 
Greg Reisinger 
Gabriel Mount 
Brad Faas 
Edwin Cosme 
Yaunce Long 
Eric Reed 
Heather Trees 
Randall Workman 
Brycen Stein 
Trevor Standish 
James Rispoli 
Gus Rodio 
Reese Brown 
John Knowles 

Make 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:47.249 
1:47.332 
1:47.823 
1:48.082 
1:48.202 
1:48.800 
1:48.815 
1:49.161 
1:49.185 
1:50.854 
1:51.807 
1:52.067 
1:52.335 
1:53.560 
1:54.016 
1:54.313 
1:55.151 
1:55.164 
1:55.565 
1:55.902 
1:56.676 
1:56.731 
1:56.876 
1:57.261 
1:57.638 
1:57.815 
1:58.070 
1:58.248 
1:58.625 
1:58.725 
1:58.772 
1:58.973 
1:59.633 
2:05.540 

In Lap 
4 

11 
11 
10 
10 
4 
4 
7 
4 
6 

11 
3 
3 
5 
3 
7 
3 

11 
12 
12 
3 
2 

10 
11 
5 
8 

11 
10 
3 
3 

13 
8 
7 
7 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.083 
0.574 
0.833 
0.953 
1.551 
1.566 
1.912 
1.936 
3.605 
4.558 
4.818 
5.086 
6.311 
6.767 
7.064 
7.902 
7.915 
8.316 
8.653 
9.427 
9.482 
9.627 

10.012 
10.389 
10.566 
10.821 
10.999 
11.376 
11.476 
11.523 
11.724 
12.384 
18.291 

Sponsor 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Veloce Racing 
Robem Engineering 
Veloce Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Cycle Tech - Speed Weaponry 
MP13 Racing 
Robem Engineering 
Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 
HeyNow Racing/CoatzyMoto/LatinWE 
Trees Racing 
Chiefs Racing Team 
Cattanach Racing 
Ghetto Customs 
Brown Town Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Lucky 13 
Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 
Tigertail USA Racing 
Hartluck Racing 
Moth Touch 
Kayes Kustom Cycles 
Vestment Realty 
SP8S Racing 
JBJR Racing 
Chief Racing Team 
Mount Innovations Not Dunn Racing 
Elite Garageworkz/MRP Motorsports 
Team Biothermal 
Hunter 7 Foundation 
Reed Racing 323 
Sizzle Maniac Racing 
40/30 Racing Team 
Stein Racing/Team MIM 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Cycle Tech/Speed Weaponry/Mydigitallisting 
Rodio Racing/Warhorse HBSK Racing 
Brown Town Racing 
Triple M 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #787 - Speeding on PIT Lane x2 

Printed: 8/19/2022 4:42:59 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 
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Pos 
41 
42 

No. 
720 
959 

Name 
Mike Boyce 
Trevor Cece 

Make 
APR 
YAM 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 
0 

Diff Sponsor 
3D Motorsports 
F'Cancer Racing 

Sorted on best lap time
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